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Having failed to respond to an alleged violation of California Horse Racing Board Rule 1876 

(Financial Responsibility), the license of Owner CHARLES VINCENT HOWE is hereby 

suspended for violation of California Horse Racing Board Rule 1547 (Failure to Appear). 

 During the term of suspension, all licenses and licenses privileges of  CHARLES VINCENT 

HOWE are suspended, and pursuant to California Horse Racing Board Rule 1528 (Jurisdiction 

of Stewards), subject is denied access to all premises within this jurisdiction. 

 
LIC: 2726220/9-05 
CASE: 04SA084 
 
     BY ORDER OF THE 
     BOARD OF STEWARDS 
  
            
 
            
  
            


